

A SPORTING CLAY SHOOT TO BENEFIT

## The Navy SEAL Foundation

PLACE: Carson Valley Clays Friday, September 6, 2024

61 China Springs Road 07:30 Registration Gardnerville, NV

08:00 Safety, Warmups

08:30 FORMAT: 4-man squads or **Guest Speaker** 

individuals placed on a team 09:00 Competition

13:00 Lunch/Awards All Level Shooters WHO:

WWW.NAVYSEALFOUNDATION.ORG





BENEFITTING THE

**NAVY SEAL** FOUNDATION

## TENTH ANNUAL SHOOTIN' FOR THE STARS CLAY SHOOT

Friday, September 6th 2024 • 9:00 A.M. at Carson Valley Clays in Gardnerville, Nevada

EVENT REGISTRATION ONLY  ENTRY FEE: \$1,500 - 4 Person Squad \$350 - Individual Shooter			
	me:	Phone:	
Co	mpany:	Email:	
	SQUAD MEMBER:	SHIRT SIZE: SQUAD MEMBER:	SHIRT SIZE
1:		3:	
2:		4:	
	Event includes round	of sporting clays, breakfast, lunch, and event t-shirt. Awards for top three squads ar	id top shooters.
SPONSORSHIP OFFERINGS			
	\$2,500  Frog Logo Placement on Signage at Trap. Up to 4 Shooters. Team Members Receive T-Shirt, Breakfast, Lunch, and Hat.  Super Frog Logo Placement on Signage, Sponsor Name Announcements and Recognition at Event. Up to 8 Shooters. Team Members Receive T-Shirt, Breakfast, Lunch, and Hat.  Bull Frog—Title Sponsor Priority Logo Placement on All Event Marketing and Prominent Logo Placement on Signage at Event. Sponsor Name Announcements and Recognition Throughout Event. Up to 12 Shooters. Team Members Receive T-Shirt, Breakfast, Lunch, and Hat.		
	<ul><li>□ Bull Frog (\$7,500</li><li>□ Super Frog (\$5,00</li><li>□ Frog (\$2,500)</li></ul>	J)	erages—\$500 er
PAYMENT:  Check made out to Navy SEAL Foundation \$ Or Visa/MasterCard/AMEX (circle one) \$  Name On Card: Signature			
		Expiration DateSecurity Code	

All proceeds from the TENTH Annual Sporting Clay Shoot Shootin' for the Stars supports the Navy SEAL Foundation in providing critical support for the warrior, veterans, and families of Naval Special Warfare. The Navy SEAL Foundation is a 501(c)(3)nonprofit organization, tax ID#31- 1728910. Your donation, less \$45/person, is tax deductible. For more information about event Greg Tedesco at 775-691-5357 or Mark Kasel 916-218-8868

Email payment to janetm@tedescopacific.com or mail to Mark Kasel at 4915 Grosvenor Circle, Granite Bay, Ca 95746 or mkasel110@hotmail.com